
 Sr 

No

Rank REG NO NAME SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF TRANSFERS SOC. CATEGORY

1 1 241 Kiyansh Gurudatt 1 4 SC

2 2 111 ANISHA KEMPANNA NAIR 1 3 ST

6 3 72 TULI BISWAS 1 2 SC

3 4 76 AQSA KHATUN 1 2 OBC-CL

4 5 83 AYUR PAL 1 2 OBC-NCL

5 6 176 IRTIKA AHMED 1 1 GEN

7 7 192 MAXIMUS MAIBAM 1 1 GEN

8 8 10 NITESH NINGOMBAM 1 1 GEN

9 9 36 KANGANA SINGH 1 1 OBC-NCL

10 10 183 DEEPAN BISWAS 1 1 SC

11 11 169 ARTH KALCHURIA 1 0 SC

12 12 113 SHIVANSH KUMAR JAISWARA 1 0 SC

13 13 12 BHUMI PAL 1 0 GEN

14 14 96 AARUSHI PASWAN 1 0 SC

15 15 63 BIKASH KR SWARNAKAR 1 0 GEN

16 16 150 DIPAYAN MONDAL 1 0 SC

17 17 1 SATYAM KUMAR 1 0 SC

18 18 186 SHIVI SINGH 1 0 OBC-CL

 Sr 

No

Rank REG NO NAME SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF TRANSFERS SOC. CATEGORY

1 1 94 ANANYA ACHARYA 2 4 GEN

2 2 97 ISHAN PRAMANIK 2 3 GEN

3 3 64 SRIJITA ROY 2 2 GEN

4 4 81 VIHAS CHINKA 2 2 OBC-CL

5 5 139 KARRA YEKSHITA 2 1 GEN

6 6 233 SANSKRITI RAY 2 1 GEN

7 7 157 RISHIKA GHATAK 2 1 GEN

8 8 91 SHUBHANSI JHA 2 1 GEN

9 9 206 SOMRAJ SAHA 2 1 GEN

10 10 190 PRASANSA DE 2 1 GEN

11 11 103 INAAYA NAAZ SAADIQUE 2 1 GEN

12 12 104 MD. TANZEEL SAADIQUE 2 1 GEN

13 13 179 DEEPIKA RAM 2 0 SC

14 14 240 SWARNAMI SIKDER 2 0 SC

15 15 191 MAHIROOP DEY 2 0 GEN

16 16 18 HOIDEICHONG LHOUVUM 2 0 ST

17 17 180 DIPTI RAM 2 0 SC
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 Sr 

No

Rank REG NO NAME SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF TRANSFERS SOC. CATEGORY

1 1 159 ASMIT KUNDU 3 2 GEN

2 2 174 AARUSH SETT 3 1 GEN

3 3 135 SAHASHRAJIT CHAKRABORTY 3 1 GEN

4 4 235 MOHUSMITA DEBNATH 3 1 OB-NCL

5 5 108 SRINJOY PALIT 3 1 GEN

6 6 155 ARIHANT JANA 3 1 GEN

7 7 144 SNEHIK MONDAL 3 0 GEN

8 8 226 PRANETH REDDY 3 0 GEN

9 9 44 ABHRANIL SINGHA 3 0 GEN

10 10 60 SHREHAN DAS 3 0 SC

11 11 117 GULFAM HASSAN 3 0 OBC-CL

12 12 230 TEJASWI MANDAL 3 0 GEN

13 13 205 SOUMI MANDAL 3 0 GEN

14 14 126 SHANVI KUMARI MANDAL 3 0 GEN

15 15 165 SHRADDHA MISHRA 3 0 GEN

16 16 209 SOUKRIT DEY 3 0 GEN

17 17 4 SOUMALYA DEB 3 0 GEN

18 18 53 MD SAMI SIDDIKI 3 0 GEN

19 19 204 NISHIKA ROY 3 0 SC

20 20 163 RITAM PAL 3 0 OBC-NCL

21 21 222 ARADHYA SHAW 3 0 GEN

22 22 189 MOHONA KUNDU 3 0 OBC-NCL

23 23 93 RICK CHAKRABORTY 3 0 GEN

 Sr 

No

Rank REG NO NAME SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF TRANSFERS SOC. CATEGORY

1 1 149 ADRIJ BISWAS 4 3 SC

2 2 236 ARUSHI PRASAD 4 0 GEN

3 3 89 PARTH DAS 4 0 SC

4 4 201 RISHAV KUMAR RAM 4 0 SC

5 5 31 ANJIKYA RANJAN 4 0 SC

6 6 168 RISHAB DAS 4 0 SC

7 7 162 SAYAN SARKAR 4 0 SC

 Sr 

No

Rank REG NO NAME SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF TRANSFERS SOC. CATEGORY

1 1 215 ARUSH GUPTA 5 NA GEN

2 2 188 DHRUV SHAW 5 NA GEN

3 3 239 REHAN MALLICK 5 NA SC

4 4 153 Tejaswi Kumar 5 NA Gen

5 5 196 Nikhil Prasad 5 NA SC

6 6 212 ADITYA THAKUR 5 NA OBC-NCL
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7 7 116 ADVIK MAHATO 5 NA SC

8 8 129 AVANI GUPTA 5 NA GEN

9 9 98 SUVAYAN PRAMANIK 5 NA SC

10 10 154 SAGAN DEBNATH 5 NA GEN

11 11 8 ISHIKA DAS 5 NA GEN

12 12 166 Raghuveer Sui 5 NA OBC NCL

13 13 193 Poulami Kapri 5 NA Gen

14 14 225 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA OBC-NCL

15 15 11 HARSHIT RANJAN 5 NA SC

16 16 131 SHANTANU GUPTA 5 NA GEN

17 17 30 PAURUSH ADHIKARY 5 NA GEN

18 18 67 Subhrodip Majumdar 5 NA GEN

19 19 237 Aahan Kumar 5 NA Gen

20 20 158 SUPRITI SANGOLE 5 NA GEN

21 21 110 AMYRA BARUA 5 NA ST

22 22 105 SUBHAYU MONDAL 5 NA GEN

23 23 61 Disha Das 5 NA Sc

24 24 39 JAGTEEK MISTRY 5 NA SC

25 25 178 AARISH DE 5 NA GEN

26 26 238 Ayush Bhunia 5 NA Gen

27 27 79 LAVANYA SHAW 5 NA OBC-NCL

28 28 80 JAYESH SHAW 5 NA GEN

29 29 172 Lakshay Sharma 5 OBC NCL

30 30 141 Anushka Raj 5 NA OBC NCL

31 31 229 MALLIKARJUN DAS 5 NA SC

32 32 100 ANUSHKA SHAW 5 NA OBC-CL

33 33 223 AMBU SHARMA 5 NA GEN

34 34 187 ARYAN SHAW 5 NA ST

35 35 210 Samriddhi Singh 5 NA ST

36 36 102 RUDRAJIT SEN 5 NA GEN

37 37 77 Kavyansh Parit 5 NA GEN

38 38 142 Ankita maji 5 NA SC

39 39 127 RISHAN GHOSH 5 NA GEN

40 40 243 Arya Kumari 5 NA GEN

41 41 234 SOUBIK BHOLLA 5 NA SC

42 42 197 Labh Das 5 NA sc

43 43 211 Prarabdha Roy 5 NA GEN

44 44 182 RISHAV SHAW 5 NA GEN

45 45 74 Apurva 5 NA Gen

46 46 164 Manohar Prasad 5 NA OBC NCL

47 47 185 RAGINI RAJAK 5 NA SC

48 48 6 ANIKA DAS 5 NA SC

49 49 29 SHUCHI BARMAN 5 NA GEN

50 50 130 PRIYANSHU MAJUMDER 5 NA SC

51 51 167 ANIKA PANDEY 5 NA GEN

52 52 198 Kush Das 5 NA SC

53 53 58 SOUMYADEEP DALUI 5 NA SC

54 54 137 Prachi Saw 5 NA Gen

55 55 202 Oscar Mukherjee 5 NA Gen

56 56 140 Sekh Arman 5 NA Gen



57 57 151 Gunjan Prasad 5 NA Gen

58 58 232 MARYAM SHAIKH 5 NA GEN

59 59 99 DHRUBA MAJHI 5 NA SC

60 60 242 Shivam Sharma 5 NA sc

61 61 86 PRIYANSHU PAUL 5 NA GEN

62 62 90 LIYANA KUMARI RAM 5 NA GEN

63 63 9 RISHIKA DAS 5 NA GEN

64 64 59 OM KUMAR DAS 5 NA SC

65 65 88 ROUNAK KUMAR SINGH 5 NA GEN

66 66 109 JIGISHA MONDAL 5 NA SC

67 67 85 SEKH AZAN 5 NA GEN

68 68 214 SHIVADRI BHANJO 5 NA GEN

69 69 203 Raghav Mondal 5 NA Gen

70 70 181 ARYA MONDAL 5 NA SC

71 71 152 Sam Mondal 5 NA SC

72 72 120 NILASIS MONDAL 5 NA SC

73 73 132 SHRIJA MONDAL 5 NA SC

74 74 221 AYUSH ROY 5 NA GEN

75 75 20 PRAGYA DAS 5 NA SC

76 76 73 Rudraksha Hela 5 NA SC

77 77 138 Subhransu Bose 5 NA Gen

78 78 148 Diptarko Barua 5 NA ST

79 79 173 Kartik Kr. Mukhiya 5 OBC CL

80 80 207 antara Bauri 5 NA SC

81 81 161 A J Rikiy Pandit 5 NA OBC NCL

82 82 216 SHIVAM YADAV 5 NA OBC-NCL

83 83 195 Jay Gupta 5 NA OBC NCL

84 84 200 Rai Haoladar 5 NA Gen

85 85 136 Kritika Shah 5 NA OBC NCL

86 86 32 Abhirup Das 5 NA Sc

87 87 143 Vivek Kumar Shaw 5 NA ST

88 88 38 SHIVAM VIRAT 5 NA SC

89 89 65 Sahitya Singh 5 NA EWS

90 90 2 SRIJINI HALDER 5 NA SC

91 91 3 ADITI GOND 5 NA ST

92 92 14 SHRADDHA SHAW 5 NA OBC NCL

93 93 16 KRISH MAZUMDER 5 NA GEN

94 94 75 Sourodeep Chakraborty 5 GEN

95 95 22 Eva Halder 5 NA SC

96 96 121 ANKIT TARAFDAR 5 NA SC

97 97 208 Ayush Das 5 NA SC

98 98 92 AAROHI CHAKRABORTY 5 NA GEN

99 99 218 SAANVI SHRESHTHA 5 NA GEN

100 100 34 Dipika Kumari Das 5 NA sc

101 101 125 NANDINI KUMARI 5 NA SC

102 102 7 SWARNIKA DAS 5 NA SC

103 103 175 RAJVEER MALLAH 5 NA GEN

104 104 217 Aarohi Singh 5 NA Gen

105 105 41 Souri Sasmal 5 NA GEN

106 106 199 Nixit Sutar 5 NA Gen



107 107 33 SWAKSHAR BISWAS 5 NA SC

108 108 78 AAHERI MONDAL 5 NA GEN

109 109 28 RISHAV CHAKRABORTY 5 NA GEN

110 110 37 ARADHYA DAS 5 NA SC

111 111 13 DIPANNITA SHARMA 5 NA SC

112 112 54 PRIYANSHUMAN NAG 5 NA GEN

113 113 55 PRIYANTIKA DEY 5 NA GEN

114 114 170 RUSHIKA HORE 5 NA GEN

115 115 24 Bojeshwari Mondal 5 NA SC

116 116 57 LOVELY CHOWDHURY 5 NA SC

117 117 40 AKANSHA SHAW 5 NA GEN

118 118 145 Manvi Turi 5 NA Sc

119 119 46 ANKITA SHAW 5 NA OBC-NCL

120 120 87 SRIJITA DAS 5 NA GEN

121 121 21 ARADHYA RAJAK 5 NA SC

122 122 160 Sachin Kumar 5 NA Gen

123 123 118 SHIVANSH BISWAS 5 NA GEN

124 124 184 ADITYA KUMAR SAH 5 NA OBC-NCL

125 125 231 AINDRI SARDAR 5 NA SC

126 126 194 ARUSH GUPTA 5 NA Gen

127 127 71 Aditya Ray 5 NA OBC NCL

128 128 156 Prajna Goswami 5 NA Gen

129 129 244 Samridha Halder 5 NA Sc

130 130 106 YASHVI SINGH 5 NA GEN

131 131 62 LAXMI NARAYAN SHAW 5 NA GEN

132 132 219 KAYRA SHARMA 5 NA OBC-NCL

133 133 56 DILIP KUMAR 5 NA GEN

134 134 119 ANTARA PAUL 5 NA SC

135 135 122 DIPESH MANDAL 5 NA SC

136 136 43 Pritam Poddar 5 NA GEN

137 137 25 Ushashi Das 5 NA SC

138 138 27 ABIR ROY 5 NA OBC-NCL

139 139 19 SUBHANGAM PANDEY 5 NA GEN

140 140 124 AFNAN KHATOON 5 NA GEN

141 141 45 RISHIKA KUMARI 5 NA OBC-NCL

142 142 228 Argha Mondal 5 NA Sc

143 143 42 Virat Das 5 NA Sc

144 144 220 AAHANA BHOUMICK 5 NA GEN

145 145 82 ADRIJA CHAKRABORTY 5 NA GEN

146 146 146 Aviraj kumar Shaw 5 NA OBC NCL

147 147 48 RISHAV HAZRA 5 NA SC

148 148 49 ANSHIKA 5 NA OBC-NCL

149 149 84 DANIEL PAWAR 5 NA GEN

150 150 213 AANAV GUPTA 5 NA GEN

151 151 227 SHUBHAM RAJAK 5 NA SC

152 152 47 Raagvi Ravi Rathaur 5 NA GEN

153 153 101 RIYA SHAW 5 NA GEN

154 154 96 CRYSTAL SHENDE 5 NA SC

155 155 171 ANNANYA SHAW 5 NA GEN

156 156 52 AARAV DAS 5 NA SC



157 157 66 Aarav Gupta 5 NA OBC NCL

158 158 112 PRITAM MISTRY 5 NA GEN

159 159 224 PIYUSH BISWAS 5 NA GEN

160 160 177 NISHAN NASKAR 5 NA SC

161 161 35 TEJAS SHAW 5 NA GEN

162 162 147 Palak shaw 5 NA OBC NCL

 Sr 

No

Rank REG NO
NAME 

SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF TRANSFERS SOC. CATEGORY

1 1 241 Kiyansh Gurudatt 1 4 SC

2 2 72 TULI BISWAS 1 2 SC

3 3 183 DEEPAN BISWAS 1 1 SC

4 4 169 RISHAB DAS 4 0 SC

5 5 150 DIPAYAN MONDAL 1 0 SC

6 6 96 AARUSHI PASWAN 1 0 SC

7 7 113 SHIVANSH KUMAR JAISWARA 1 0 SC

8 8 1 SATYAM KUMAR 1 0 SC

9 9 180 DIPTI RAM 2 0 SC

10 10 179 DEEPIKA RAM 2 0 SC

11 11 240 SWARNAMI SIKDER 2 0 SC

12 12 60 SHREHAN DAS 3 0 SC

13 13 204 NISHIKA ROY 3 0 SC

14 14 149 ADRIJ BISWAS 4 3 SC

15 15 168 ARTH KALCHURIA 1 0 SC

16 16 162 SAYAN SARKAR 4 0 SC

17 17 89 PARTH DAS 4 0 SC

18 18 31 ANJIKYA RANJAN 4 0 SC

19 19 201 RISHAV KUMAR RAM 4 0 SC

20 20 231 AINDRI SARDAR 5 NA SC

21 21 116 ADVIK MAHATO 5 NA SC

22 22 48 RISHAV HAZRA 5 NA SC

23 23 34 Dipika Kumari Das 5 NA sc

24 24 99 DHRUBA MAJHI 5 NA SC

25 25 125 NANDINI KUMARI 5 NA SC

26 26 59 OM KUMAR DAS 5 NA SC

27 27 109 JIGISHA MONDAL 5 NA SC

28 28 39 JAGTEEK MISTRY 5 NA SC

29 29 196 Nikhil Prasad 5 NA SC

30 30 132 SHRIJA MONDAL 5 NA SC

31 31 234 SOUBIK BHOLLA 5 NA SC

Lottery Result Class- II  SC



32 32 25 Ushashi Das 5 NA SC

33 33 119 ANTARA PAUL 5 NA SC

34 34 61 Disha Das 5 NA Sc

35 35 122 DIPESH MANDAL 5 NA SC

36 36 24 Bojeshwari Mondal 5 NA SC

37 37 177 NISHAN NASKAR 5 NA SC

38 38 73 Rudraksha Hela 5 NA SC

39 39 2 SRIJINI HALDER 5 NA SC

40 40 227 SHUBHAM RAJAK 5 NA SC

41 41 58 SOUMYADEEP DALUI 5 NA SC

42 42 242 Shivam Sharma 5 NA sc

43 43 229 MALLIKARJUN DAS 5 NA SC

44 44 32 Abhirup Das 5 NA Sc

45 45 21 ARADHYA RAJAK 5 NA SC

46 46 38 SHIVAM VIRAT 5 NA SC

47 47 239 REHAN MALLICK 5 NA SC

48 48 145 Manvi Turi 5 NA Sc

49 49 22 Eva Halder 5 NA SC

50 50 7 SWARNIKA DAS 5 NA SC

51 51 37 ARADHYA DAS 5 NA SC

52 52 33 SWAKSHAR BISWAS 5 NA SC

53 53 57 LOVELY CHOWDHURY 5 NA SC

54 54 208 Ayush Das 5 NA SC

55 55 52 AARAV DAS 5 NA SC

56 56 228 Argha Mondal 5 NA Sc

57 57 185 RAGINI RAJAK 5 NA SC

58 58 198 Kush Das 5 NA SC

59 59 98 SUVAYAN PRAMANIK 5 NA SC

60 60 197 Labh Das 5 NA sc

61 61 42 Virat Das 5 NA Sc

62 62 96 CRYSTAL SHENDE 5 NA SC

63 63 142 Ankita maji 5 NA SC

64 64 152 Sam Mondal 5 NA SC

65 65 181 ARYA MONDAL 5 NA SC

66 66 207 antara Bauri 5 NA SC

67 67 11 HARSHIT RANJAN 5 NA SC

68 68 130 PRIYANSHU MAJUMDER 5 NA SC

69 69 120 NILASIS MONDAL 5 NA SC

70 70 244 Samridha Halder 5 NA Sc



71 71 13 DIPANNITA SHARMA 5 NA SC

72 72 121 ANKIT TARAFDAR 5 NA SC

73 73 6 ANIKA DAS 5 NA SC

74 74 20 PRAGYA DAS 5 NA SC

 Sr 

No

Rank REG NO NAME SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF TRANSFERS SOC. CATEGORY

1 1 111 ANISHA KEMPANNA NAIR 1 2 ST

2 2 18 HOIDEICHONG LHOUVUM 2 0 ST

3 3 143 Vivek Kumar Shaw 5 NA ST

4 4 210 Samriddhi Singh 5 NA ST

5 5 187 ARYAN SHAW 5 NA ST

6 6 110 AMYRA BARUA 5 NA ST

7 7 148 Diptarko Barua 5 NA ST

8 8 3 ADITI GOND 5 NA ST

 Sr 

No

Rank REG NO NAME SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF TRANSFERS SOC. CATEGORY

1 1 83 AYUR PAL 1 2 OBC-NCL

2 2 36 KANGANA SINGH 1 1 OBC-NCL

3 3 235 MOHUSMITA DEBNATH 3 1 OB-NCL

4 4 189 MOHONA KUNDU 3 0 OBC-NCL

5 5 163 RITAM PAL 3 0 OBC-NCL

6 6 45 RISHIKA KUMARI 5 NA OBC-NCL

7 7 46 ANKITA SHAW 5 NA OBC-NCL

8 8 219 KAYRA SHARMA 5 NA OBC-NCL

9 9 166 Raghuveer Sui 5 NA OBC NCL

10 10 164 Manohar Prasad 5 NA OBC NCL

11 11 27 ABIR ROY 5 NA OBC-NCL

12 12 49 ANSHIKA 5 NA OBC-NCL

13 13 66 Aarav Gupta 5 NA OBC NCL

14 14 216 SHIVAM YADAV 5 NA OBC-NCL

15 15 225 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA OBC-NCL

16 16 136 Kritika Shah 5 NA OBC NCL

17 17 212 ADITYA THAKUR 5 NA OBC-NCL

18 18 184 ADITYA KUMAR SAH 5 NA OBC-NCL

19 19 141 Anushka Raj 5 NA OBC NCL

20 20 172 Lakshay Sharma 5 NA OBC NCL

21 21 147 Palak shaw 5 NA OBC NCL

22 22 79 LAVANYA SHAW 5 NA OBC-NCL

23 23 146 Aviraj kumar Shaw 5 NA OBC NCL

24 24 71 Aditya Ray 5 NA OBC NCL

25 25 195 Jay Gupta 5 NA OBC NCL

26 26 161 A J Rikiy Pandit 5 NA OBC NCL

27 27 14 SHRADDHA SHAW 5 NA OBC NCL

Lottery Result Class- II  OBC NCL

Lottery Result Class- II  ST



Note: This is not the admission list, Provisinally selected list for admission will be displayed 

separately on the basis of vacancies. (This is only Lottery Result on the basis of 

registration).


